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14K STANDARD WEIGHT
LOBSTER CLAW KIT

Contains 24 14K Yellow Gold standard weight
lobster claw clasps. Our stock numbers CL-920 to
CL-925 in our exclusive “no-spills” organizer kit.
Each compartment individually covered and
labeled with reorder info. Jump rings included.

CL-992 STANDARD WEIGHT LOBSTER CLAWS
(call for price)

14K HEAVY WEIGHT
LOBSTER CLAW KIT

Contains 14 14K Yellow Gold standard weight
lobster claw clasps. Our stock numbers CL-971 to
CL-974 in our organizer kit. Each compartment is
individually covered and labeled with reorder info.
Heavy weight jump rings included.

CL-993 HEAVY WEIGHT LOBSTER CLAWS
(call for price)

14K PRE-SOLDERED
FLAT END CAP KIT

Have the right end cap right at your fingertips when
you need it. This Agem organizer kit contains 6
each of CL-931, CL-932, & CL-934, and 2 each of
CL-935, CL-936, & CL-939. Total quantity is 24
14K yellow gold pre-soldered end caps.

CL-995 PRE-SOLDERED FLAT END CAPS
(call for price)

See POLISHING SUPPLIES on  page 121



CLASPS
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LOBSTER CLAWS — Standard Weight

JUMP RINGS
INCLUDED

14K-Y
14K-W

14K-PINK
18K-Y
10K-Y
YGF

Rose GF
STG

CL-920
7.2x3mm

CL-921
8.5x3.5mm

CL-922
10x4mm

CL-923
11.5x4mm

CL-924
13.5x5mm

CL-925
16x7mm

CL-926
16x8mm

CL-927
18x9.2mm

$36 $46 $62 $101 $128 $211 $367 —
— $48 $70 $102 — $221 — —
— $60 — — — — — —
— $61 $93 $137 — — — —
— $30 $44 $67 $82 $152 — —
— — $9 $12 $17 — — —
— — $9 — — — — —
— $4 $6 $9 $10 $16 — $31

LOBSTER CLAWS — Heavy Weight
HEAVY JUMP RINGS

INCLUDED

14K-Y

CL-971
8.5x3.5mm

CL-972
10x4mm

CL-973
11.5x4.3mm

CL-974
13.5x5mm

$56 $85 $120 $151

FLAT END CAPS

14K-Y
14K-W

14K-PINK
10K-Y
STG

CL-930
2.0mm

CL-931
2.5mm

CL-932
3.0mm

CL-934
4.0mm

CL-935
5.0mm

CL-936
6.0mm

CL-939
7.0mm

CL-940
8.0mm

CL-944
10.0mm

$9 $9 $20 28$ $30 $48 $49 $52 $75
$9 — $20 $30 — — — — —
— $17 — — — — — — —
— — $13 $20 $27 $38 $42 $43 —
— $1 $2 $2 $3 $3 — — —

PRE-SOLDERED

ROUND END CAPS
PRE-SOLDERED

14K-Y
STG

CL-956
1.5mm

CL-957
2.0mm

CL-958
2.5mm

CL-959
3.0mm

$11 $21 $25 $35
$1 — $1 —

14K PINK
Available!



CLASPS
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SWIVEL & SPECIALTY CLASPS

14K-Y

CL-802
13.5x6.3mm

CL-803
16x7.5mm

CL-804
19x9.5mm

CL-360
15.5x8mm

CL-365
15.5x10mm

CL-368
21.6x10.6mm

$202 $316 $524 — — —
— — — $19 $18 $34

SWIVEL CLASPS INFINITY CLASPS

STANDARD WEIGHT

14K-Y

CL-961
8.5x3.5mm

CL-962
10x4mm

CL-963
11.5x4mm

CL-964
13.5x5mm

CL-928
16.5x10mm

$39 $59 $88 $112 $419

HEAVY DUTY

LOBSTER CLAWS — Without Jump Rings

TRIGGER LOCKS

14K-Y
14K-W
PLAT
18K-Y

18K-Pink
YGF

Rose GF
STG

CL-903
8.5x4mm

CL-904
10x5mm

CL-905
11x5.5mm

CL-906
13x6mm

CL-907
16x8mm

CL-908
18x9.5mm

CL-909
19x9.5mm

$36 $66 $92 $150 $290 $313 $419
— $54 (lite) $92 $155 — — —

$228 — — — — — —
$57 $80 — $137 — — —
$81 — — $257 — — —
$4 $8 $8 $13 — — —
$5 — — — — — —
$3 $5 $11 $8 $8 $18 —

18K PINK
Available !! !


